
FALL 2022 

Petitionable Classes in Other Departments 

**Students must submit the course syllabus along with their petitions** 

Please note that this list is not exhaustive, and there may be other courses of which we are not aware, but which students are 

welcome to propose for review.  

- PETITIONS ARE NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL SYLLABUS IS APPROVED   -

International Relations (IR) 
- RG ST 156EE – Environmental Ethics (PT)

- ECON 180 – International Trade (IR) - SOC 185M – Marxist & Critical Soc. Theory (PT)

- HIST 136M – History of U.S. – Mexican Relations (IR)

American Politics (AP) Area D – POLS Electives (D) 

- BL ST 122 – The Education of Black Children (AP) - ANTH 108 – Educating the Native (D)

- ECON 113B – 20th Century U.S. Econ. History (AP) - ANTH 125 – Anthropology of Gender (D)

- ECON 117A – Law & Economics I (AP) - ANTH 130 – Intl. Develop. of Pop. Health (D)

- ECON 135 – Monetary Economics (AP) - ANTH 135 – Cultural Anthro. of Mexico (D)

- ECON 138A – Income Taxation (AP) - BL ST 106 – Women & Politics of the Body (D)

- ECON 189 – Law & Ethics (AP) - COMM 127 – Leadership, Gender & Comm. (D)

- ED 125 – Schooling in the U.S. (AP) - COMM 130 – Political Communication (D)

- ENV S 193PL – Public Lands (AP) - COMM 131 – Organizational Comm. G.P. (D)

- ENV S 193TW – Transboundary Water Sharing (AP) - COMM 160DD – The Digital Divide (D)

- HIST 142 AL – American Legal & Constitutional History (AP) - C LIT 162 – Sexuality & Globalization (D)

- HIST 162B – Antislavery Movement in the U.S. (AP) - C LIT 171 – Post-Colonial Culture (D)

- SOC 144LA – Latina Activism in the United States (AP) - ECON 150A – Labor Economics (D)

- SOC 174P – Policing and Society (AP) - ECON 171 – Introduction to Game Theory (D)

- ENGL 131BR – Boundaryless Reconstruction (D)

Comparative Politics (CP) - ENGL 147 GM – Global Media: M, H, & T (D)

- HIST 135C – History of Russia (CP) - ENV S 116 – Sustainable Communities (D)

- SOC 130A – Development & Social Change in Africa (CP) - ENV S 160 – American Env. Lit. (D)

- ENV S 172 – Waste Management (D)

Political Theory (PT) - FEMST 133 – Bodies (D)

- FEMST 151DI – Sexual Cultures (D)

- CH ST 151 – Decolonizing Feminism (PT) - FEMST 159B – Women in American History (D)

- C LIT 154I – Economic Fictions (PT) - HIST 133D – The Nazi Holocaust & Other… (D)

- FEMST 180 – Feminist Analysis (PT) - RG ST 190WE – Wall Street Ethics (D)

- PHIL 100A - Ethics (PT) - SOC 105E – Environmental Sociology (D)

- PHIL 144 – Advanced Topics in the Philosophy of Law (PT) - SOC 126 – Urban Society (D)

- PHIL 145 – Punishment & Responsibility - SOC 130SG –Sociology of Globalization (D)

- SOC 131 – Political Sociology (D)

- SOC 153 – Women and Work (D)



Winter 2023
Petitionable Classes in Other Departments

**Students must submit the course syllabus along with their petitions**

Please note that this list is not exhaustive, and there may be other courses of which we are not aware, but which students are
welcome to propose for review.

- PETITIONS ARE NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL SYLLABUS IS APPROVED   -

International Relations (IR)* Political Theory (PT)
- COMM 137  - GLOBAL COMM - IR
- ECON 181  - INTRNTNL FINANCE -IR
- GLOBL 124  - GLOBAL PEAC & CONFL – IR/PT
- GLOBL 130  - GLBL ECON/DEVELOPM – IR/CP
- GLOBL 161  - GLOB ENV POLITICS – IR/CP
- SOC 130SG - SOC GLOBALIZATION - IR
- SOC 185DG - DEV/GLOBAL THEORY – IR/CP

- CH ST 135  - CRITICAL RACE THEOR -PT
- FEMST 180 - FEMINIST ANALYSIS - PT
- GLOBL 110  - GLBL CULTURE/ETHICS - PT
- GLOBL 124  - GLOBAL PEAC & CONFL – IR/PT
- PHIL 121 - POLITICL PHILOSOPHY - PT
- PHIL 143 - PHILOSOPHY OF LAW - PT
- PHIL 175A - AMERICAN PHIL - PT

American Politics (AP)* Area D – POLS Electives (D)

- AS AM 159 – EJCH - AP
- CH ST 141  - CENTRAL AMERICANS - AP
- COMM 170  - COMMUNICATION LAW – AP
- COMM 177  - LEGAL CMTY/COURT – AP
- COMM 188  - NEWS POLITICS DEMOC - AP
- ECON 189  - LAW AND ETHICS - AP
- ECON 189H  - LAW & ETHICS HONORS - AP
- ENV S 135A  - PRIN ENVT PLANNING - AP
- FAMST 189JA - JAP- AMER INTERNMNT - AP
- HIST 166LB - U.S. LEGAL HISTORY - AP
- HIST 171ME - U.S. & M.E. - AP/CP
- HIST 178B  - AMERICAN URBAN HIST - AP

Comparative Politics (CP)*

- AS AM 100CC - FILIPINO AMERICANS – Area D
- AS AM 100HH - SOUTHEAST ASIAN – Area D
- AS AM 157 - AS AM EDUCATION – Area D
- COMM 108  - CORP SOC RESPONS – Area D
- COMM 114 - MED EFFECTS SOC – Area D
- COMM 116  - INTERNET & SOCIETY – Area D
- COMM 121 - COMM AND CONFLICT – Area D
- COMM 169 - SOCIAL NETWORKS – Area D
- ECON 150B - LABOR ECONOMICS – Area D
- ECON 174 - NEGOTIATIONS – Area D
- ENV S 130SD - THE WORLD IN 2050 – Area D
- FEMST 131  - POL REPRO TECH – Area D
- FAMST 101D  - TELEGRAPHY AND TV – Area D
- HIST 193F  - FOOD HISTORY – Area D

- SOC 130SD - THE WORLD IN 2050 – Area D
- SOC 131  - POLITICAL SOCIOLOGY – Area D

Comparative Politics Continued (CP)*
- LAIS 101 - INT HIST & SOC LAIS - CP
- SOC 185DG - DEV/GLOBAL THEORY – IR/CP
- SOC 134 - SOCIAL MOVEMENTS - CP
- SOC 130LA - SOCIAL CHNGE LAT AM - CP
- SOC 130ME - SOC CHNGE MID EAST - CP

- BL ST 118  - COMP REBELLION (AP/CP)
- CH ST 109 - INDIGENOUS PEOPLE – CP
- EACS 103C  - ANTHRO OF KOREA -CP
- ECON 114A  - ECONOMIC DEVELOP - CP
- ENV S 115  - ENERGY AND THE ENVT - CP
- GLOBL 120  - GLBL IDEOL/WRLD ORD - CP
- GLOBL 130  - GLBL ECON/DEVELOPM – IR/CP
- GLOBL 140  - GLOB RACIAL JUSTICE - CP
- GLOBL 161  - GLOB ENV POLITICS – IR/CP
- HIST 151B  - LATIN AMERICAN HIST - CP
- HIST 171ME - U.S. & M.E. - AP/CP



Spring 2023 

Petitionable Classes in Other Departments 

**Students must submit the course syllabus along with their petitions** 

Please note that this list is not exhaustive, and there may be other courses of which we are not aware, but which students are 

welcome to propose for review.  

- PETITIONS ARE NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL SYLLABUS IS APPROVED   - 

International Relations (IR)  

COMM 137 - GLOBAL COMM       

GLOBL 130 - GLBL ECON/DEVELOPM                                                                 

Comparative Politics (CP) 

ECON 114A - ECONOMIC DEVELOP 

GLOBL 120 - GLBL IDEOL/WRLD ORD 

GLOBL 140 - GLOB RACIAL JUSTICE  

HIST 184A - HISTORY OF CHINA 

SOC 124 - IMMIGRATION 

American Politics (AP)    

AS AM 100BB – JAPANESE AMERICANS 

BL ST 128 – BLACK EXPERIENCE IN SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA 

CH ST 133 – EQUALITY IN CHIC ED 

CH ST 189 – IMMIGRATION US-MEXICO BORDER 

COMM 170 - COMMUNICATION LAW  

COMM 174 – FREEDOM OF COMMUNICAITON                                                        

ECON 189 - LAW AND ETHICS  

ECON 189H - LAW & ETHICS HONORS                                                                          

HIST 158A – RACISM AND POLICY 

HIST 177 – CALIFORNIA HISTORY 

SOC 134 - SOCIAL MOVEMENTS 

SOC 144LA– US LATINA ACTIVISM       

SOC 170J – JUVENILE JUSTICE                                            

Area D – POLS Electives (D) 

 

ARTHI 136C – ARCHITECHTURE U.S 

CH ST 183 – BORDER NARRATIVES 

COMM 130 – POLITICAL COMMUNICATION 

ENV SW 125B –CLIMATE CHANGE LAW 

GLOBL 110 - GLBL CULTURE/ETHICS                                                                                                

SOC 124 – IMMIGRATION 

SOC 126 – URBAN SOCIETY 

SOC 128 - RACE AND ETHNICITY 

SOC 131 - POLITICAL SOCIOLOGY - AREA D 

SOC 134A – ACTIVISM                                                                                                         

 

Political Theory (PT)  

 

CLASS 101 – GREEK REVOLUTIONS 

FEMST 181 – FEMINIST THEORIES 

SOC 185C - CULTURAL THEORY    

 



Petitionable CoursesPetitionable Courses
by subfield

SUMMER 2023

American Politics International Relations

Comparative Politics Political Theory

Area D

BL ST 124: Housing, Inheritance, and
Race
CH ST 189: Immigration and the US-
Mexico Border
COMM 188: News, Politics, and
Democracy
ED 125: Schooling in the US
ENV S 193PL: America’s Public Lands
and Waters - Law and Policy
HIST 142AL: American Legal and
Constitutional History
Soc 134: Social Movements

ENV S 188: Ethics in the Anthropocene
ENV S 193TW: Introduction to
Transboundary Water Sharing
GLOBL 124: Global Peace and Conflict
GLOBL 130: Global Economy and
Development

ECON 114B: Economic Development
ENV S 115: Energy and the
Environment 

PHIL 100A: Ethics

COMM 101: Media Literacy
COMM 116: The Internet,
Communication, and Contemporary
Society
ECON 135: Monetary Economics
ENV S 116: Sustainable Communities
RG ST 131H: Politics and Religion in
the City: The Case of Jerusalem
SOC 126: Urban Society
SOC 128: Race and Ethnicity

BE ADVISED: MUST SUBMIT COURSE SYLLABUS. APPROVAL IS NOT GUARANTEED UNTIL PETITION
AND SYLLABUS HAVE BEEN REVIEWED. LIST IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. 

CLICK HERE FOR THE
COURSE PETITION FORM

https://www.polsci.ucsb.edu/sites/default/files/sitefiles/Course%20Petition.pdf
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